© TDK Corporation | White Paper 1
White Paper
xEVCap Next Level
Capacitor Bank and thermo-mechanical evaluation
of a powertrain inverter
April 2026
David Olalla, Fernando Auñon, Alberto Espinar
Abstract

CN (120 Hz)
[µF]
Dimensions
(L x W x H) [mm]
Ordering code Imax
(10 kHz)
[A]
ESL
(1 MHz)
[nH]
ESR
(1 MHz)
[mΩ]
Î [kA] Is [kA]
VR = 500 V (DC); Vmax = 525 V; Vs = 665 V
200 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A5207K* 40 17 1.13 2.1 6
270 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A5277K* 50 17 0.89 2.8 8
VR = 650 V (DC); Vmax = 750 V; Vs = 900 V
115 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5 B25654A6117K* 60 14 0.51 2 6
130 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A6137K* 42 17 0.89 1.6 5
175 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A6177K* 55 17 0.66 2.2 6.5
VR = 850 V (DC); Vmax = 890 V; Vs = 1200 V
80 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5 B25654A8806K* 56 14 0.57 1.7 5.2
100 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A8107K* 40 17 1.04 1.4 4.2
135 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A8137K* 50 17 0.78 1.9 5.8
VR = 920 V (DC); Vmax = 950 V; Vs = 1250 V
60 97.5 x 35.5 x 42.5 B25654A9606K* 55 14 0.65 1.5 4.7
75 85 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A9756K* 35 17 1.18 1.2 3.8
110 109 x 47 x 40.5 B25654A9117K* 45 17 0.89 1.6 5.1
Table 1. Product range with given parameters like capacitance, footprints, ESL, ESR, and currents.
As observed in Figure 1 and
Table 1, any user can design
his own traction inverter